
St. Catherine of Siena Church
Schedule Basic Listing

First Week in June 2017 From Mon 05/29/2017 To Sun 06/04/2017

Altar Server Weekly Altar ServerMass Name & Date Celebration

Memorial Day 9am on Mon 05/29/2017 Herfel,Matthias

Memorial Day 9am on Mon 05/29/2017 Kirst,Nathan

Tuesday on Tue 05/30/2017 Hagan,Lilly

Tuesday on Tue 05/30/2017 Bouldin,Elijah

Wednesday on Wed 05/31/2017 Lorenz,Eylie

Wednesday on Wed 05/31/2017 Lorenz,Nicholas

Thursday on Thu 06/01/2017 Hill,Reagan

Thursday on Thu 06/01/2017 Thomas,Walker

Friday on Fri 06/02/2017 Smith,Alyssa

Friday on Fri 06/02/2017 Fassler,Gabe

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 06/03/2017 Chalk,Michelle

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 06/03/2017 Chalk,Robert

Pentecost 4:30 on Sat 06/03/2017 Wormald,Noah

Pentecost 4:30 on Sat 06/03/2017 Zieleniewski,Caitlyn

Pentecost 4:30 on Sat 06/03/2017 Zieleniewski,Zachary

Pentecost 4:30 on Sat 06/03/2017 Metzner,John Paul

Pentecost 9:00 on Sun 06/04/2017 Walsh,Caraline

Pentecost 9:00 on Sun 06/04/2017 Brewer,Emmarie

Pentecost 9:00 on Sun 06/04/2017 Brewer,Keegan

Pentecost 9:00 on Sun 06/04/2017 Walsh,Max

Pentecost 11:30 on Sun 06/04/2017Glaser,Benjamin

Pentecost 11:30 on Sun 06/04/2017Ampfer,Jude

Pentecost 11:30 on Sun 06/04/2017Ampfer,John Paul

Pentecost 11:30 on Sun 06/04/2017Brady,Jenna

 Note: **Minister was absent. Friday, June 9, 2017  1:28 pm Page 1



St. Catherine of Siena Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Second Week in June 2017 From Mon 06/05/2017 To Sun 06/11/2017

Altar Server Weekly Altar ServerMass Name & Date Celebration

Monday on Mon 06/05/2017 Bricking,Michael

Monday on Mon 06/05/2017 Desmond,Ryan

Tuesday on Tue 06/06/2017 Zechella,Michael

Tuesday on Tue 06/06/2017 Marron,Mickey

Wednesday on Wed 06/07/2017 West,Augustine

Wednesday on Wed 06/07/2017 Myers,Cameron

Thursday on Thu 06/08/2017 Fassler,Gabe

Thursday on Thu 06/08/2017 Bouldin,Elijah

Friday on Fri 06/09/2017 Tinkler,Lucas

Friday on Fri 06/09/2017 Kramer,Gweneth

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 06/10/2017 Smith,Eleana

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 06/10/2017 Smith,Ruby

Most Holy Trinity 4:30 on Sat 06/10/2017New,Lucy

Most Holy Trinity 4:30 on Sat 06/10/2017New,Crosley

Most Holy Trinity 4:30 on Sat 06/10/2017Sanow,Tamara

Most Holy Trinity 4:30 on Sat 06/10/2017Wormald,Noah

Most Holy Trinity 9am on Sun 06/11/2017Doepker,James

Most Holy Trinity 9am on Sun 06/11/2017Boden,Madeline

Most Holy Trinity 9am on Sun 06/11/2017Boden,Lillian

Most Holy Trinity 9am on Sun 06/11/2017Myers,Grace

Most Holy Trinity 11:30 on Sun 06/11/2017Kaelin,Helena

Most Holy Trinity 11:30 on Sun 06/11/2017Hicks,Rebekah

Most Holy Trinity 11:30 on Sun 06/11/2017Walsh,Max

Most Holy Trinity 11:30 on Sun 06/11/2017Walsh,Caraline
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St. Catherine of Siena Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Third Week in June 2017 From Mon 06/12/2017 To Sun 06/18/2017

Altar Server Weekly Altar ServerMass Name & Date Celebration

Monday on Mon 06/12/2017 Glaser,Rachel

Monday on Mon 06/12/2017 Desmond,Ryan

Tuesday on Tue 06/13/2017 Smith,Amanda

Tuesday on Tue 06/13/2017 Fassler,Gabe

Wednesday on Wed 06/14/2017 Schwalbach,Carson

Wednesday on Wed 06/14/2017 Lorenz,Nicholas

Thursday on Thu 06/15/2017 West,Augustine

Thursday on Thu 06/15/2017 Hagan,Lilly

Friday on Fri 06/16/2017 Kirst,Nathan

Friday on Fri 06/16/2017 Thomas,Walker

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 06/17/2017 Metzner,John Paul

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 06/17/2017 Hicks,Rebekah

Corpus Christi 4:30 p.m. on Sat 06/17/2017Frost,Matthew

Corpus Christi 4:30 p.m. on Sat 06/17/2017Herfel,Matthias

Corpus Christi 4:30 p.m. on Sat 06/17/2017Suttiratana,Avery

Corpus Christi 4:30 p.m. on Sat 06/17/2017Frost,Nicholas

Corpus Christi 9:00 a.m. on Sun 06/18/2017Zieleniewski,Caitlyn

Corpus Christi 9:00 a.m. on Sun 06/18/2017Zieleniewski,Zachary

Corpus Christi 9:00 a.m. on Sun 06/18/2017Brewer,Keegan

Corpus Christi 9:00 a.m. on Sun 06/18/2017Brewer,Emmarie

Corpus Christi 11:30 on Sun 06/18/2017New,Crosley

Corpus Christi 11:30 on Sun 06/18/2017New,Lucy

Corpus Christi 11:30 on Sun 06/18/2017Beck,Nicholas

Corpus Christi 11:30 on Sun 06/18/2017Smith,Ruby
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St. Catherine of Siena Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Fourth Week in June 2017 From Mon 06/19/2017 To Sun 06/25/2017

Altar Server Weekly Altar ServerMass Name & Date Celebration

Monday on Mon 06/19/2017 Zechella,Michael

Monday on Mon 06/19/2017 Walsh,Max

Tuesday on Tue 06/20/2017 Hill,Reagan

Tuesday on Tue 06/20/2017 Bricking,Michael

Wednesday on Wed 06/21/2017 West,Augustine

Wednesday on Wed 06/21/2017 Frost,Nicholas

Thursday on Thu 06/22/2017 Desmond,Ryan

Thursday on Thu 06/22/2017 Fassler,Gabe

Friday on Fri 06/23/2017 Marron,Mickey

Friday on Fri 06/23/2017 Kramer,Gweneth

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 06/24/2017 Smith,Eleana

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 06/24/2017 Smith,Ruby

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 06/24/2017Chalk,Robert

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 06/24/2017Chalk,Michelle

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 06/25/2017Zieleniewski,Zachary

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 06/25/2017Zieleniewski,Caitlyn

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 06/25/2017Sanow,Tamara

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 06/25/2017Walz,Harrison

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 06/25/2017New,Lucy

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 06/25/2017Smith,Ruby
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St. Catherine of Siena Church
Schedule Basic Listing

First Week in July 2017 From Mon 06/26/2017 To Sun 07/02/2017

Altar Server Weekly Altar ServerMass Name & Date Celebration

Monday on Mon 06/26/2017 Tinkler,Lucas

Monday on Mon 06/26/2017 Myers,Grace

Tuesday on Tue 06/27/2017 Smith,Alyssa

Tuesday on Tue 06/27/2017 Hagan,Lilly

Wednesday on Wed 06/28/2017 Chalk,Michelle

Wednesday on Wed 06/28/2017 Chalk,Robert

Thursday on Thu 06/29/2017 Lorenz,Nicholas

Thursday on Thu 06/29/2017 Lorenz,Eylie

Friday on Fri 06/30/2017 Kirst,Nathan

Friday on Fri 06/30/2017 Ampfer,John Paul

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 07/01/2017 Bouldin,Elijah

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 07/01/2017 Schwalbach,Carson

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 07/01/2017Suttiratana,Avery

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 07/01/2017Zieleniewski,Zachary

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 07/01/2017Metzner,John Paul

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 07/02/2017Myers,Cameron

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 07/02/2017Herfel,Matthias

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 07/02/2017Frost,Matthew

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 07/02/2017Glaser,Benjamin

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 07/02/2017Hicks,Lydia

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 07/02/2017Hicks,Rebekah
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St. Catherine of Siena Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Second Week in July 2017 From Mon 07/03/2017 To Sun 07/09/2017

Altar Server Weekly Altar ServerMass Name & Date Celebration

Monday on Mon 07/03/2017 Smith,Eleana

Monday on Mon 07/03/2017 Fassler,Gabe

4th of July on Tue 07/04/2017 Hill,Reagan

4th of July on Tue 07/04/2017 Kramer,Gweneth

Wednesday on Wed 07/05/2017 Schwalbach,Carson

Wednesday on Wed 07/05/2017 Lorenz,Nicholas

Thursday on Thu 07/06/2017 Kirst,Nathan

Thursday on Thu 07/06/2017 Ampfer,John Paul

Friday on Fri 07/07/2017 Smith,Amanda

Friday on Fri 07/07/2017 Zechella,Michael

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 07/08/2017 Smith,Ruby

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 07/08/2017 New,Lucy

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 07/08/2017Zieleniewski,Caitlyn

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 07/08/2017Frost,Nicholas

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 07/08/2017Frost,Matthew

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 07/09/2017Wormald,Noah

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 07/09/2017Boden,Lillian

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 07/09/2017Boden,Madeline

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 07/09/2017Ampfer,Jude

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 07/09/2017Brady,Jenna

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 07/09/2017Walsh,Max
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St. Catherine of Siena Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Third Week in July 2017 From Mon 07/10/2017 To Sun 07/16/2017

Altar Server Weekly Altar ServerMass Name & Date Celebration

Monday on Mon 07/10/2017 Hagan,Lilly

Monday on Mon 07/10/2017 Bouldin,Elijah

Tuesday on Tue 07/11/2017 Marron,Mickey

Tuesday on Tue 07/11/2017 Kirst,Nathan

Wednesday on Wed 07/12/2017 Myers,Cameron

Wednesday on Wed 07/12/2017 Frost,Nicholas

Thursday on Thu 07/13/2017 West,Augustine

Thursday on Thu 07/13/2017 Doepker,James

Friday on Fri 07/14/2017 Smith,Eleana

Friday on Fri 07/14/2017 Myers,Grace

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 07/15/2017 Metzner,John Paul

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 07/15/2017 Hicks,Rebekah

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 07/15/2017Smith,Ruby

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 07/15/2017Sanow,Tamara

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 07/15/2017Chalk,Robert

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 07/16/2017New,Lucy

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 07/16/2017Brewer,Emmarie

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 07/16/2017Brewer,Keegan

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 07/16/2017Kaelin,Helena

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 07/16/2017Hicks,Lydia

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 07/16/2017Chalk,Michelle
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St. Catherine of Siena Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Fourth Week in July 2017 From Mon 07/17/2017 To Sun 07/23/2017

Altar Server Weekly Altar ServerMass Name & Date Celebration

Monday on Mon 07/17/2017 Zieleniewski,Zachary

Monday on Mon 07/17/2017 Herfel,Matthias

Tuesday on Tue 07/18/2017 Fassler,Gabe

Tuesday on Tue 07/18/2017 Kramer,Gweneth

Wednesday on Wed 07/19/2017 Chalk,Robert

Wednesday on Wed 07/19/2017 Chalk,Michelle

Thursday on Thu 07/20/2017 Hicks,Lydia

Thursday on Thu 07/20/2017 Thomas,Walker

Friday on Fri 07/21/2017 Tinkler,Lucas

Friday on Fri 07/21/2017 Smith,Alyssa

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 07/22/2017 Bouldin,Elijah

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 07/22/2017 Myers,Cameron

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 07/22/2017Lorenz,Eylie

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 07/22/2017Schwalbach,Carson

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 07/22/2017Brady,Jenna

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 07/23/2017Walz,Harrison

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 07/23/2017Frost,Matthew

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 07/23/2017Frost,Nicholas

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 07/23/2017Ampfer,John Paul

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 07/23/2017Ampfer,Jude

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 07/23/2017Zieleniewski,Caitlyn
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St. Catherine of Siena Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Last Week in July 2017 From Mon 07/24/2017 To Sun 07/30/2017

Altar Server Weekly Altar ServerMass Name & Date Celebration

Monday on Mon 07/24/2017 Glaser,Rachel

Monday on Mon 07/24/2017 Marron,Mickey

Tuesday on Tue 07/25/2017 Hill,Reagan

Tuesday on Tue 07/25/2017 Hagan,Lilly

Wednesday on Wed 07/26/2017 Myers,Cameron

Wednesday on Wed 07/26/2017 Schwalbach,Carson

Thursday on Thu 07/27/2017 Zechella,Michael

Thursday on Thu 07/27/2017 Lorenz,Nicholas

Friday on Fri 07/28/2017 Desmond,Ryan

Friday on Fri 07/28/2017 Kirst,Nathan

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 07/29/2017 Smith,Eleana

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 07/29/2017 Smith,Ruby

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 07/29/2017Wormald,Noah

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 07/29/2017Doepker,James

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 07/29/2017Metzner,John Paul

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 07/30/2017Myers,Grace

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 07/30/2017Hicks,Rebekah

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 07/30/2017Hicks,Lydia

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 07/30/2017Smith,Macey

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 07/30/2017Smith,Amanda

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 07/30/2017Smith,Alyssa
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St. Catherine of Siena Church
Schedule Basic Listing

First Week in August 2017 From Mon 07/31/2017 To Sun 08/06/2017

Altar Server Weekly Altar ServerMass Name & Date Celebration

Monday on Mon 07/31/2017 Thomas,Walker

Monday on Mon 07/31/2017 Tinkler,Lucas

Tuesday on Tue 08/01/2017 Glaser,Rachel

Tuesday on Tue 08/01/2017 Fassler,Gabe

Wednesday on Wed 08/02/2017 Lorenz,Nicholas

Wednesday on Wed 08/02/2017 Lorenz,Eylie

Thursday on Thu 08/03/2017 Hicks,Lydia

Thursday on Thu 08/03/2017 Kramer,Gweneth

Friday on Fri 08/04/2017 West,Augustine

Friday on Fri 08/04/2017 Walsh,Max

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 08/05/2017 New,Lucy

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 08/05/2017 Frost,Nicholas

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 08/05/2017Zieleniewski,Zachary

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 08/05/2017Chalk,Michelle

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 08/05/2017Chalk,Robert

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 08/06/2017Walsh,Caraline

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 08/06/2017Sanow,Tamara

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 08/06/2017Brewer,Keegan

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 08/06/2017Suttiratana,Avery

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 08/06/2017Glaser,Benjamin

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 08/06/2017Kaelin,Helena
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St. Catherine of Siena Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Second Week in August 2017 From Mon 08/07/2017 To Sun 08/13/2017

Altar Server Weekly Altar ServerMass Name & Date Celebration

Monday on Mon 08/07/2017 Hagan,Lilly

Monday on Mon 08/07/2017 Metzner,John Paul

Tuesday on Tue 08/08/2017 Marron,Mickey

Tuesday on Tue 08/08/2017 Zechella,Michael

Wednesday on Wed 08/09/2017 Bouldin,Elijah

Wednesday on Wed 08/09/2017 Glaser,Rachel

Thursday on Thu 08/10/2017 Thomas,Walker

Thursday on Thu 08/10/2017 Desmond,Ryan

Friday on Fri 08/11/2017 Hill,Reagan

Friday on Fri 08/11/2017 Tinkler,Lucas

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 08/12/2017 Schwalbach,Carson

Saturday 8:00am on Sat 08/12/2017 Myers,Cameron

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 08/12/2017New,Crosley

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 08/12/2017Zieleniewski,Caitlyn

Saturday 4:30pm on Sat 08/12/2017New,Lucy

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 08/13/2017Boden,Madeline

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 08/13/2017Boden,Lillian

Sunday 9:00am on Sun 08/13/2017Brewer,Emmarie

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 08/13/2017Doepker,James

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 08/13/2017Herfel,Matthias

Sunday 11:30am on Sun 08/13/2017Brady,Jenna
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